THE

Quote: Kindergarten

WRITE
STUFF Quote Date Rep
] o e 05-10-2021 | Anna Standard
School: Prepared By:
St. Luke Parish School The Write Stuff
C/O Joan Schwarzbeck www.write-stuff.com
519 Ashland Ave 800-871-8546
River Forest, IL 60305

Item
30402-RD
30402-BL
E524
153520-1004
58-7808
52-0024
67324
PC-ASST
33312
BLTAPE
PLAY-DOH
play-dohl
5104

86001

Zone 2

Description
POCKET FOLDER, plastic, red

POCKET FOLDER, plastic, blue

GLUE STICK, Elmer's .77 oz., washable disappearing color
SCISSORS, SchoolWorks by Fiskars, 5" Blunt
MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, broad tip, classic colors
CRAYONS, Crayola 24 ct.

BINDER, 1.5" white - view front

PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder
PENCIL, My First Ticonderoga pre-sharpened, 13/32"
TAPE, blue painters 1" roll - Scotch

PLAY-DOH, 4 PACK-ASST COLORS

PLAY-DOH, 1 can -asst. colors

STICKY NOTES 3" x 3" ydlow, single pad

DRY ERASE MARKER, fine black EXPO

TWS@School Program - Kits ship directly to school.

Total

NOTES:
TWS@SCHOOL - Families order online and supplies ship directly to school on a date determined by
you. To take advantage of the "SPECIAL BONUS" offered with your lock-in, your sale must end by
June 6th. The price listed above includes a 10% discount.
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$58.45

11



