

Quote: Kindergarten

School Supplies	05-10-	2021	Anna Standard	
School:		Prepared By:		
St. Luke Parish School			The Write Stuff	
C/O Joan Schwarzbeck		www.write-stuff.com		
519 Ashland Ave			800-871-8546	
River Forest, IL 60305				

Quote Date

Rep

Item	Description	<u>Otv</u>
30402-RD	POCKET FOLDER, plastic, red	1
30402-BL	POCKET FOLDER, plastic, blue	1
E524	GLUE STICK, Elmer's .77 oz., washable disappearing color	8
153520-1004	SCISSORS, SchoolWorks by Fiskars, 5" Blunt	1
58-7808	MARKERS, Crayola 8 ct. washable, broad tip, classic colors	1
52-0024	CRAYONS, Crayola 24 ct.	6
67324	BINDER, 1.5" white - view front	2
PC-ASST	PENCIL CASE, Nylon - metal grommets for binder	1
33312	PENCIL, My First Ticonderoga pre-sharpened, 13/32"	6
BLTAPE	TAPE, blue painters 1" roll - Scotch	1
PLAY-DOH	PLAY-DOH, 4 PACK-ASST COLORS	1
play-doh1	PLAY-DOH, 1 can -asst. colors	2
5104	STICKY NOTES 3" x 3" yellow, single pad	2
86001	DRY ERASE MARKER, fine black EXPO	2
Zone 2	TWS@School Program - Kits ship directly to school.	1
	Total	\$58.45

NOTES:

TWS@SCHOOL - Families order online and supplies ship directly to school on a date determined by you. To take advantage of the "SPECIAL BONUS" offered with your lock-in, your sale must end by June 6th. The price listed above includes a 10% discount.